1 Dollar-Cost Averaging Method: Invest the same amount of money at regular intervals
2 Value-Average Method

Set a target value and invest the necessary amount to maintain the target value at regular intervals

Fund name RPG - Guggenheim S&P 500 Pure Growth ETF

Target Portfolio Value (today's dollars) 100,000$
Term of the Investment in years 5
Initial amount allocated to Money Market Fund 10,000$
Dollar amount of initial investment 5,000$ 50.00%
Desired annual portfolio growth rate 8.000%
Adjust the interest rate each year by -1.50%
Inflation Rate 2.0%
Sell shares to force the portfolio to maintain the desired level (1=yes, 0 =no) 1
Double confirm sell transaction (1=yes, 0=no) 1
Dollar amount of increase required each period 1,341$

Minimum No. of Value of No. of
Desired Shares Investment Amount Money Mkt No. of Shares
Value $ Owned Value To Account $ Shares Owned No. of Value of Total

Target Before Before Invest after To Buy After VA Capital Shares to Amount Money Mkt Amount of Share DCA
DATE NAV $ $ Distributions (Value Path) ROR Rebalancing Rebalancing $ (Redeem) $ Rebalancing (Sell) Rebalancing Portfolio Value at Risk Cash Purchase Invested Account Shares Value Total Value

1 02-Jan-08 34.03$ 0.0000 5,000$ 8.00% - -$ 5,000$ 5,000$ 146.929 146.929 10,000.00$ 50.00% 50.00% 146.929 5,000$ 5,000$ 146.929 5,000$ 10,000$
2 01-Feb-08 33.86$ 0.0000 6,374$ 8.00% 146.929 4,975$ 1,399$ 4,942$ 41.330 188.260 11,316.16$ 56.33% 43.67% 39.608 1,341$ 3,659$ 186.537 6,316$ 9,975$
3 03-Mar-08 33.61$ 0.0000 7,758$ 8.00% 188.260 6,327$ 1,431$ 4,852$ 42.568 230.827 12,610.23$ 61.52% 38.48% 39.903 1,341$ 2,318$ 226.440 7,611$ 9,928$
4 01-Apr-08 35.63$ 0.0000 9,151$ 8.00% 230.827 8,224$ 927$ 5,267$ 26.006 256.833 14,417.64$ 63.47% 36.53% 37.641 1,341$ 977$ 264.081 9,409$ 10,386$
5 01-May-08 36.60$ 0.0000 10,553$ 8.00% 256.833 9,400$ 1,153$ 5,455$ 31.503 288.336 16,007.90$ 65.92% 34.08% 36.643 1,341$ 977$ 300.724 11,007$ 11,983$
6 02-Jun-08 34.01$ 0.0000 11,965$ 8.00% 288.336 9,806$ 2,158$ 4,638$ 63.460 351.796 16,602.25$ 72.07% 27.93% 39.434 1,341$ 977$ 340.158 11,569$ 12,545$
7 01-Jul-08 33.15$ 0.0000 13,385$ 8.00% 351.796 11,662$ 1,723$ 4,255$ 51.989 403.786 17,640.84$ 75.88% 24.12% 40.457 1,341$ 977$ 380.614 12,617$ 13,594$
8 01-Aug-08 33.53$ 0.0000 14,816$ 8.00% 403.786 13,539$ 1,277$ 4,320$ 38.083 441.869 19,135.42$ 77.43% 22.57% 39.998 1,341$ 977$ 420.612 14,103$ 15,080$
9 02-Sep-08 30.16$ 0.0000 16,256$ 8.00% 441.869 13,327$ 2,929$ 2,732$ 97.116 538.985 18,987.45$ 85.61% 14.39% 44.467 1,341$ 977$ 465.080 14,027$ 15,003$
10 01-Oct-08 23.68$ 0.0000 17,705$ 8.00% 538.985 12,763$ 2,732$ 1,341$ 115.358 654.343 16,835.97$ 92.03% 7.97% 56.636 1,341$ 977$ 521.716 12,354$ 13,331$
11 03-Nov-08 21.39$ 0.0000 19,164$ 8.00% 654.343 13,996$ 1,341$ 1,341$ 62.699 717.042 16,678.66$ 91.96% 8.04% 62.699 1,341$ 977$ 584.415 12,501$ 13,477$
12 01-Dec-08 22.54$ 0.0000 20,633$ 8.00% 717.042 16,162$ 1,341$ 1,341$ 59.500 776.542 18,844.40$ 92.88% 7.12% 59.500 1,341$ 977$ 643.915 14,514$ 15,490$
13 02-Jan-09 21.21$ 0.0000 22,086$ 6.50% 776.542 16,470$ 1,341$ 1,341$ 63.231 839.773 19,152.73$ 93.00% 7.00% 63.231 1,341$ 977$ 707.147 14,999$ 15,975$
14 02-Feb-09 19.55$ 0.0000 23,547$ 6.50% 839.773 16,418$ 1,341$ 1,341$ 68.600 908.374 19,099.84$ 92.98% 7.02% 68.600 1,341$ 977$ 775.747 15,166$ 16,142$
15 02-Mar-09 21.50$ 0.0000 25,016$ 6.50% 908.374 19,530$ 1,341$ 1,341$ 62.378 970.752 22,212.31$ 93.96% 6.04% 62.378 1,341$ 977$ 838.125 18,020$ 18,996$
16 01-Apr-09 24.47$ 0.0000 26,492$ 6.50% 970.752 23,754$ 1,341$ 1,341$ 54.807 1,025.560 26,436.58$ 94.93% 5.07% 54.807 1,341$ 977$ 892.933 21,850$ 22,827$
17 01-May-09 25.68$ 0.0000 27,977$ 6.50% 1,025.560 26,336$ 1,341$ 1,341$ 52.225 1,077.785 29,018.65$ 95.38% 4.62% 52.225 1,341$ 977$ 945.158 24,272$ 25,248$
18 01-Jun-09 25.81$ 0.0000 29,470$ 6.50% 1,077.785 27,818$ 1,341$ 1,341$ 51.962 1,129.746 30,499.89$ 95.60% 4.40% 51.962 1,341$ 977$ 997.120 25,736$ 26,712$
19 01-Jul-09 27.84$ 0.0000 30,970$ 6.50% 1,129.746 31,452$ (482)$ 2,682$ - 1,129.746 34,134.42$ 92.14% 7.86% 48.173 1,341$ 977$ 1,045.293 29,101$ 30,078$
20 03-Aug-09 28.66$ 0.0000 32,479$ 6.50% 1,129.746 32,379$ 101$ 3,923$ 3.517 1,133.263 36,401.94$ 89.22% 10.78% 46.795 1,341$ 977$ 1,092.087 31,299$ 32,276$
21 01-Sep-09 30.73$ 0.0000 33,996$ 6.50% 1,133.263 34,825$ (829)$ 5,264$ - 1,133.263 40,088.94$ 86.87% 13.13% 43.643 1,341$ 977$ 1,135.730 34,901$ 35,878$
22 01-Oct-09 30.25$ 0.0000 35,522$ 6.50% 1,133.263 34,281$ 1,240$ 5,364$ 41.007 1,174.270 40,886.11$ 86.88% 13.12% 44.335 1,341$ 977$ 1,180.065 35,697$ 36,674$